Position

Human Resources Officer
Deputy Court Executive Officer
Human Resources Officer

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Officer
Human Resources Analyst Il
Human Resources Analyst Il

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Executive Assistant
Human Resources Analyst |l

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Staff Development Specialist
Staff Development Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Other Positions Held Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$133,201
$121,860
$120,587
$109,169

$103,141

$102,451
$101,469
$97,414
$84,730

$78,711

$78,524
$75.236
$72,197

$71,585
$71,346
$69,252

$68,128

$63,801

$62,375
$60,661
$59,802
$58,710

$57,051

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$64,314
$47,843
$45,740
$56,417

$45,863

$56,379
$45,501
$57,807
$30,464

$31,946

$35.797
$31,439
$33,231

$31,006
$33,162
$38,051

$32,061

$37,241

$26,883
$35,223
$19,135
$40,308

$21,965



Human Resources Specialist
Human Resources Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Specialist
Office Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Office Specialist

Senior Human Resources
Analyst

Deputy Court Executive Officer

Principal Human Resources
Analyst

Human Resources Analyst Il
Office Specialist
Office Specialist

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court
Orange County Superior Court

Orange County Superior Court

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

$53,281
$53,116
$47,951

$47,556
$42,591
$38,333
$34,372
$30,566

$29,922
$17,971

$16,726
$9,858

$6,150
$4,567
$1,022

$22,201
$29,116
$19,844

$19,121
$19,011
$21,595
$15,741
$11,484

$14,523
$5,652

$2,815
$0

$0
$57
$16



