Position	Other Positions Held	Superior Court	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Officer		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$133,201	\$64,314
Deputy Court Executive Officer		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$121,860	\$47,843
Human Resources Officer		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$120,587	\$45,740
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$109,169	\$56,417
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$103,141	\$45,863
Human Resources Officer		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$102,451	\$56,379
Human Resources Analyst II		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$101,469	\$45,501
Human Resources Analyst II		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$97,414	\$57,807
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$84,730	\$30,464
Principal Human Resources Analyst		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$78,711	\$31,946
Executive Assistant		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$78,524	\$35,797
Human Resources Analyst II		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$75,236	\$31,439
Senior Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$72,197	\$33,231
Staff Development Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$71,585	\$31,006
Staff Development Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$71,346	\$33,162
Senior Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$69,252	\$38,051
Senior Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$68,128	\$32,061
Senior Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$63,801	\$37,241
Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$62,375	\$26,883
Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$60,661	\$35,223
Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$59,802	\$19,135
Senior Human Resources Specialist		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$58,710	\$40,308
Senior Human Resources Analyst		Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$57,051	\$21,965

Human Resources Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$53,281	\$22,201
Human Resources Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$53,116	\$29,116
Senior Human Resources Analyst	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$47,951	\$19,844
Human Resources Analyst II	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$47,556	\$19,121
Human Resources Analyst II	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$42,591	\$19,011
Human Resources Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$38,333	\$21,595
Office Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$34,372	\$15,741
Senior Human Resources Analyst	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$30,566	\$11,484
Office Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$29,922	\$14,523
Senior Human Resources Analyst	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$17,971	\$5,652
Deputy Court Executive Officer	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$16,726	\$2,815
Principal Human Resources Analyst	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$9,858	\$0
Human Resources Analyst II	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$6,150	\$0
Office Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$4,567	\$57
Office Specialist	Orange County Superior Court	Human Resources	\$1,022	\$16